77
{ i

JyHatve’

)V gear industry

www.hatveotomotiv.com - www.hatvedislisanayl.com

TARIM MAKINELERI
DISLI KUTULARI 2013

///)

FEVZI CAKMAK MAH.BUSAN OZEL ORG.SAN.BOLG.KOSGEB CD. 10645 SK. NO:27 KARATAY KONYA /TURKEY
PHONE : +90 332 345 16 03 - +90 332 345 16 57
FAX :+90 332 34518 09

WEB SITE : http://www.hatveotomotiv.com - http://www.hatvedislisanayi.com

The trademarks, OEM numbers and technical terms are only for reference.


http://www.hatvedislisanayi.com/

Hatve’

Disli Sanayi
F. Cakmak Mah. Biisan Ozel Organize San. Bél.
Kosgeb Cad. 10645 Sk. No: 27 Karatay/KONYA
Tel: +90 332 345 16 03 - 345 16 57 - Fax: 345 18 09

www.hatvedislisanayi.com - www.hatveotomotiv.com
info@hatvedislisanayi.com - info@hatveotomotiv.com

\((//’;‘3\ ®
“H Hatve
=) gear industry
C

O.E.M. NO
DFS-002-01
DFS-002-02
DFS-002-03
DFS-003-01
DFS-004-01
DFS-005-01

DFS-005-02

The trademarks, OEM numbers and technical terms are only for reference.

TARIM MAKINESI DiSLIi KUTULARI (SANZIMAN)

URUN TANIMI

Balya Makinesi Ana Sanziman

Balya Makinesi Hagbay Sanziman
Balya Makinesi Yaba Sanziman

Capa Makinesi Sira Ara Sanziman
Rotovatér Makinesi Sanziman

Gulbre Serpme Makinesi Tekli Sanziman

Gubre Serpme Makinesi Ciftli Sanziman
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